Date Sheet

H.N.B. Garhwal Central University, Srinagar, Garhwal (Uttarakhand)
Main/Ex./Back/Special Paper Examination Schedule (Session: 2024-25)

B.Ed./M.Ed. - Second Semester Examination, 2024-25

Main/Back/Special Back Paper

(Time: 11:00 AM - 01:00 PM)

Copy to Following for information and necessary action:-
1. Dean/Director/Principal, All B.Ed. & M.Ed. Colleges.

2. Registrar/Asst. Registrar (Exam)/ In charge Secrecy, H.N.B. Garhwal University, Srinagar, Garhwal.
3. System Manager with the request that the above examinations schedule may kindly be uploaded in the

University website.
4, P.R.O., HN.B. Garhwal University, Srinagar (Garhwal).

5. P.S. to VC, for the kind information of the Hon’ble Vice-chancellor.

6. Notice Board.

Date Day B.Ed. - Second Semester M.Ed. — Second Semester
1 X 3 4
05-08-2025 Tuesday | 522121-DSC-Teaching and Learning
06-08-2025 | Wednesday - 522171- DSC-Philosophy of Education
07-08-2025 | Thursday | 522122-DSC-Assessment for Learning .
08-08-2025 Friday |522433-DSE-Pedagogy of a School Subject-Home Science [522172- DSC-Sociology of Education
)] g
11-08-2025 | Monday | 522422-DSE-Pedagogy of a School Subject- English 599173- DSC-Curriculum Studies
12-08-2025 | Tyes s 522426-DSE-Pedagogy of a School Subje'ct-Biologica] Sci. -
522435-DSE-Pedagogy of a School Subject-Art
522174- DSC-Teacher Education - I
13-08-2025 | Wednesday| 522425-DSE-Pedagogy of a School Subject-Physical Sci. i
522427-DSE-Pedagogy of a School Subject-Civics
14-08-2025 | Thursday |522428-DSE-Pedagogy of a School Subject-History/ -
522432-DSE-Pedagogy of a School Subject-Computer Sci.
18-08-2025 | Monday |522429-DSE-Pedagogy of a School Sﬁbject-Economics e
19-08-2025 | Tuesday |3522434-DSE-Pedagogy of a School Subject-Commerce/ B
522423-DSE-Pedagogy of a School Subject-Sanskrit
20-08-2025 |Wednesday| 522431-DSE-Pedagogy of a School Subject-Social Study B
21-08-2025 | Thursday |522424-DSE-Pedagogy of a School Subject-Mathematics/ N
522430-DSE-Pedagogy of a School Subject-Geography
22-08-2025 | Friday | 555451 DSE-Pedagogy of a School Subject- Hindi
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